08/1312024 0182463 PM EARLY COLLEGE HIGH & BROWN LEARNING CENTER  08/13/2024

Route- 403 Alias

g‘r‘isver THIBODEAUX. GAYLA FINISH TIME: 3:55 pm
: TOTAL TIME: 1:08
1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:
Notes:  THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A 3RD RUN.
YOU WILL HAVE TO ASSIST WITH EXTRA RUNS & FIELD TRIP DROPS AS NEEDED.

2:47pm NORTH ANNEX 0 1.69
2:51 om EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 108 2.19
3:050m PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER 98 2.00
3:18pom FLETCHER ELEMENTARY -50 0.47
3:24 pm KING MIDDLE SCHOOL -46 2.59
3:33om SOUTH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 72 1.79
3:42pm ODOM MIDDLE SCHOOL -19 1.94
3:47pom UNITED BUS LOOP 18 3.40
3:54pm CHARLTON-POLLARD ELEMENTARY -1 0.10
3:550m CHARLTON POLLARD ELEMENTARY BUS PICK UP 0 0.00

START TIME: 2:47 pm

Total Riders 206
Max Load 206

Drop Off
Pick Up

Pick Up

Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Cust_Tripl 0BEAU.rpt
ytrf d0.cfgbhmj,k.1/



08/1312024 0132403 AM EARLY COLLEGE HIGH & BROWN LEARNING CENTER 08/13/2024

Route- 403 Alias

START TIME: 5:44 am

FINISH TIME: 6:42 am

TOTAL TIME: 0:58
2ND ASSISTANT:

Bus
Driver THIBODEAUX. GAYLA
1st ASSISTANT:

Notes: THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A 3RD RUN.

YOU WILL HAVE TO ASSIST WITH EXTRA RUNS & FIELD TRIP DROPS AS NEEDED.

5:44 am NORTH ANNEX

5:53 am UNITED BUS LOOP

5:59 am ODOM MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:05am SOUTH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:11 am CHARLTON-POLLARD ELEMENTARY
6:17 am KING MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:19 am FLETCHER ELEMENTARY

6:35am PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER
6:42 am EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

18
19
72

45
50

-107

4.76
1.50
1.70
2.34
1.24
0.55
2.02
2.88
0.00

Total Riders 205
Max Load 205

Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Drop Off
Drop Off

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1

Cust_Tripl 0BEAU.rpt
ytrf d0.cfgbhmj,k.1/



08/13/2024  6:22.am 013.902 PM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 902 WHITE BUS Alias START TIME: 2:59 pm

Bus
. FINISH TIME: 3:40
1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes:  THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.
YOU WILL HAVE TO ASSIST WITH EXTRA RUNS IF NEEDED.

2:59 om EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 30
3:05om PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER 35
3:17 om WEST BROOK HIGH SCHOOL -9
3:20 om AMELIA ELEMENTARY -44
3:30 om DISHMAN ELEMENTARY BUS LOADING ZONE -12
3:40 om ODOM MIDDLE SCHOOL 0

2.19
5.10
1.06
3.25
5.28
0.00

08/13/2024

Total Riders 65
Max Load 65

Pick Up
Pick Up
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Cust_Tripl 0BEAU.rpt
ytrf d0.cfgbhmj,k.1/



08/13/2024  6:22.am 013.902 AM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 902 WHITE BUS Alias START TIME: 5:53 am

Bus
. FINISH TIME: 6:36
1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes:  THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.
YOU WILL HAVE TO ASSIST WITH EXTRA RUNS IF NEEDED.

5:53 am NORTH ANNEX 0
6:07 am DISHMAN ELEMENTARY 12
6:14 am AMELIA ELEMENTARY 44
6:19 am WEST BROOK HIGH SCHOOL 9
6:30 am EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL -30
6:36 am PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER -35

7.82
3.32
0.95
5.52
2.19
0.00

08/13/2024

Total Riders 65
Max Load 65

Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Drop Off
Drop Off

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Cust_Tripl 0BEAU.rpt
ytrf d0.cfgbhmj,k.1/



08/13/2024  6:22.am 013.903 PM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 903 WHITE BUS Alias START TIME: 2:52 pm

Bus
. FINISH TIME: 3:50
1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes:  THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.
YOU WILL HAVE TO ASSIST WITH EXTRA RUNS IF NEEDED.

2:52 pm NORTH ANNEX 0
2:57om EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 30
3:05 om PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER 26
3:13 om AUSTIN EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL DRIVEWAY - -2
FROM PAUL BROWN
3:18om CALDWOOD ELEMENTARY -24
3:26 om CURTIS ELEM -8
3:30 om MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVEWAY -15
3:35pm REGINA HOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY -7
3:50 om ODOM MIDDLE SCHOOL 0

1.69
2.19
2.89
2.68

1.72
0.94
1.37
8.39
0.00

08/13/2024

Total Riders 56
Max Load 56

Drop Off
Pick Up
Pick Up
Drop Off

Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Cust_Tripl 0BEAU.rpt
ytrf d0.cfgbhmj,k.1/



08/13/2024  6:22.am 013.903 AM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 903 WHITE BUS Alias START TIME: 5:58 am

Bus

. FINISH TIME: 6:37
Driver JENKINS. KENDRA TOTAL TIME: 0:39 am
1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes:  THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.
YOU WILL HAVE TO ASSIST WITH EXTRA RUNS IF NEEDED.

5:58 am NORTH ANNEX 0
6:06 am MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL 23
6:12am REGINA HOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY 6
6:16 am CURTIS ELEM 5
6:21 am CALDWOOD ELEMENTARY 25
6:30 am EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL -34
6:33 am AUSTIN EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL DRIVEWAY - 2
TO PAUL BROWN
6:37am PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER =27

4.32
1.44
1.31
1.75
3.03
0.01
2.18

0.00

08/13/2024

Total Riders 61
Max Load 59

Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Drop Off
Pick Up

Drop Off

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Cust_Tripl 0BEAU.rpt
ytrf d0.cfgbhmj,k.1/



08/13/2024  6:22.am 013.905 PM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 905 WHITE BUS Alias START TIME: 2:51 pm

Bus FINISH TIME: 3:28 pm

Driver NIXON. HAILEY TOTAL TIME: 037

1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes:
2:51 om PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER 41
2:550m EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 21
3:00 bom SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL 28
3:04 bom MARTIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY -4
3:08om LUCAS PRE K -10
3:230m HOMER DR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY -16
3:28om GUESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PICK UP -4

242
1.88
2.59
1.34
6.09
1.78
0.00

08/13/2024

Total Riders 62
Max Load 62

Pick Up

Pick Up

Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Cust_Tripl 0BEAU.rpt
ytrf d0.cfgbhmj,k.1/



08/13/2024  6:22.am 013.905 AM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 905 WHITE BUS Alias START TIME: 5:49 am

Bus FINISH TIME: 6:35 am

Driver NIXON. HAILEY TOTAL TIME: 0:46

1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes:
5:49am NORTH ANNEX 0
5:52am SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL 28
5:58 am MARTIN ELEMENTARY 4
6:02am LUCAS PRE-K CENTER DRIVEWAY 8
6:17am HOMER DR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY 16
6:21 am GUESS ELEMENTARY DRIVEWAY 4
6:30 am EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 20
6:35am PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER -40

1.88
2.59
1.44
6.02
1.78
4.85
2.19
0.00

08/13/2024

Total Riders 60
Max Load 60

Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Drop Off
Drop Off

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Cust_Tripl 0BEAU.rpt
ytrf d0.cfgbhmj,k.1/



08/13/2024  6:22.am 013.906 PM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 906 WHITE BUS Alias START TIME: 2:54 pm

Bus

: FINISH TIME: 3:33
Driver WASHINGTON. DAPHNI TOTAL TIME: 039
15t ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes:  THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.
YOU WILL HAVE TO ASSIST WITH EXTRA RUNS IF NEEDED.

2:54 pom NORTH ANNEX 0
2:58 pom EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 21
3:05 om PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER 23
3:13 om JONES-CLARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -42
3:26 om FEHL-PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY -2
3:33 om NORTH ANNEX 0

1.69
2.19
3.36
5.02
4.27
0.00

08/13/2024

Total Riders 44
Max Load 44

Drop Off
Pick Up
Pick Up
Drop Off
Drop Off
Drop Off

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Cust_Tripl 0BEAU.rpt
ytrf d0.cfgbhmj,k.1/



08/13/2024 6:22 am

Route- 906 WHITE BUS Alias

Bus
Driver WASHINGTON. DAPHNI
1st ASSISTANT:

6:09 am NORTH ANNEX

6:11 am JONES-CLARK- CLEVELAND ST & ARTHUR LN

START TIME: 6:09 am

FINISH TIME: 6:46 am

TOTAL TIME: 0:37
2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes:  THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.
YOU WILL HAVE TO ASSIST WITH EXTRA RUNS IF NEEDED.

6:23 am FEHL-PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY

6:30 am EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL
6:38am PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER
6:46 am NORTH ANNEX

013.906 AM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

1.16
5.02
3.64
2.19
2.17
0.00

08/13/2024

Total Riders 44
Max Load 44

Pick Up
Pick Up
Pick Up
Drop Off
Drop Off
Pick Up

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1

Cust_Tripl 0BEAU.rpt
ytrf d0.cfgbhmj,k.1/



