08/13/2024 01924 01924 PM EARLY COLLEGE HIGH & BROWN LEARNING CENTER 08/13/2024

Route- 403 Alias

Bus
Driver
THIBODEAUX, GAYLA

START TIME: 2:47 pm
FINISH TIME: 3:55 pm
TOTAL TIME: 1:08

Total Riders 206 Max Load 206

1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes: THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A 3RD RUN.

YOU WILL HAVE TO ASSIST WITH EXTRA RUNS & FIELD TRIP DROPS AS NEEDED.

2:47 pm	NORTH ANNEX	0	1.69	Drop Off
2:51 pm	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL	108	2.19	Pick Up
3:05 pm	PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER	98	2.00	Pick Up
3:18 pm	FLETCHER ELEMENTARY	-50	0.47	Drop Off
3:24 pm	KING MIDDLE SCHOOL	-46	2.59	Drop Off
3:33 pm	SOUTH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL	-72	1.79	Drop Off
3:42 pm	ODOM MIDDLE SCHOOL	-19	1.94	Drop Off
3:47 pm	UNITED BUS LOOP	-18	3.40	Drop Off
3:54 pm	CHARLTON-POLLARD ELEMENTARY	-1	0.10	Drop Off
3:55 pm	CHARLTON POLLARD ELEMENTARY BUS PICK UP	0	0.00	Drop Off

08/13/2024 013:403 AM EARLY COLLEGE HIGH & BROWN LEARNING CENTER 08/13/2024

Route- 403 Alias

Bus
Driver THIBODEAUX, GAYLA

START TIME: 5:44 am
FINISH TIME: 6:42 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:58

Total Riders 205 Max Load 205

1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes: THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A 3RD RUN.

YOU WILL HAVE TO ASSIST WITH EXTRA RUNS & FIELD TRIP DROPS AS NEEDED.

5:44 am	NORTH ANNEX	0	4.76	Pick Up
5:53 am	UNITED BUS LOOP	18	1.50	Pick Up
5:59 am	ODOM MIDDLE SCHOOL	19	1.70	Pick Up
6:05 am	SOUTH PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL	72	2.34	Pick Up
6:11 am	CHARLTON-POLLARD ELEMENTARY	1	1.24	Pick Up
6:17 am	KING MIDDLE SCHOOL	45	0.55	Pick Up
6:19 am	FLETCHER ELEMENTARY	50	2.02	Pick Up
6:35 am	PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER	-98	2.88	Drop Off
6:42 am	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL	-107	0.00	Drop Off

013.902 PM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 902 WHITE BUS Alias

Bus
Driver BRYANT, WHITNEY

START TIME: 2:59 pm
FINISH TIME: 3:40 pm
TOTAL TIME: 0:41

Total Riders 65 Max Load 65

1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes: THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.

2:59 pm	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL	30	2.19	Pick Up
3:05 pm	PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER	35	5.10	Pick Up
3:17 pm	WEST BROOK HIGH SCHOOL	-9	1.06	Drop Off
3:20 pm	AMELIA ELEMENTARY	-44	3.25	Drop Off
3:30 pm	DISHMAN ELEMENTARY BUS LOADING ZONE	-12	5.28	Drop Off
3:40 pm	ODOM MIDDLE SCHOOL	0	0.00	Drop Off

013.902 AM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 902 WHITE BUS Alias

START TIME: 5:53 am Bus FINISH TIME: 6:36 am Driver BRYANT, WHITNEY **TOTAL TIME:** 0:43

Total Riders 65 Max Load 65

1st ASSISTANT: **2ND ASSISTANT:**

Notes: THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.

5:53 am	NORTH ANNEX	0	7.82	Pick Up
6:07 am	DISHMAN ELEMENTARY	12	3.32	Pick Up
6:14 am	AMELIA ELEMENTARY	44	0.95	Pick Up
6:19 am	WEST BROOK HIGH SCHOOL	9	5.52	Pick Up
6:30 am	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL	-30	2.19	Drop Off
6:36 am	PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER	-35	0.00	Drop Off

013.903 PM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 903 WHITE BUS Alias

START TIME: 2:52 pm

FINISH TIME: 3:50 pm

Driver JENKINS, KENDRA FINISH TIME: 3:50 pm Total Riders 56
TOTAL TIME: 0:58 Max Load 56

1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes: THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.

2:52 pm	NORTH ANNEX	0	1.69	Drop Off
2:57 pm	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL	30	2.19	Pick Up
3:05 pm	PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER	26	2.89	Pick Up
3:13 nm	AUSTIN EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL DRIVEWAY -	-2	2.68	Drop Off
	FROM PAUL BROWN			
3:18 nm	CALDWOOD ELEMENTARY	-24	1.72	Drop Off
3:26 pm	CURTIS ELEM	-8	0.94	Drop Off
3:30 pm	MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVEWAY	-15	1.37	Drop Off
3:35 pm	REGINA HOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY	-7	8.39	Drop Off
3:50 pm	ODOM MIDDLE SCHOOL	0	0.00	Drop Off

Total Riders 61

Max Load 59

013.903 AM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 903 WHITE BUS Alias
Bus
Driver
JENKINS, KENDRA
START TIME: 5:58 am
FINISH TIME: 6:37 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:39

1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes: THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.

5:58 am	NORTH ANNEX	0	4.32	Pick Up
6:06 am	MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL	23	1.44	Pick Up
6:12 am	REGINA HOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY	6	1.31	Pick Up
6:16 am	CURTIS ELEM	5	1.75	Pick Up
6:21 am	CALDWOOD ELEMENTARY	25	3.03	Pick Up
6:30 am	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL	-34	0.01	Drop Off
6:33 am	AUSTIN EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL DRIVEWAY -	2	2.18	Pick Up
	TO PAUL BROWN			
6:37 am	PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER	-27	0.00	Drop Off

08/13/2024 6:22 am

1st ASSISTANT:

013.905 PM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

08/13/2024

Route- 905 WHITE BUS Alias

START TIME: 2:51 pm Bus FINISH TIME: 3:28 pm TOTAL TIME: 0:37 **Total Riders** 62 Driver NIXON, HAILEY Max Load 62

Notes:

2:51 pm	PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER	41	2.42	Pick Up
2:55 pm	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL	21	1.88	Pick Up
3:00 pm	SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL	-28	2.59	Drop Off
3:04 nm	MARTIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY	-4	1.34	Drop Off
3:08 pm	LUCAS PRE K	-10	6.09	Drop Off
3:23 pm	HOMER DR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY	-16	1.78	Drop Off
3:28 pm	GUESS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PICK UP	-4	0.00	Drop Off

2ND ASSISTANT:

08/13/2024 6:22 am

1st ASSISTANT:

013.905 AM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

08/13/2024

Total Riders 60

Route- 905 WHITE BUS Alias

START TIME: 5:49 am Bus FINISH TIME: 6:35 am Driver NIXON, HAILEY

Max Load 60 **TOTAL TIME:** 0:46 **2ND ASSISTANT:**

Notes:

5:49 am	NORTH ANNEX	0	1.88	Pick Up
5:52 am	SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL	28	2.59	Pick Up
5:58 am	MARTIN ELEMENTARY	4	1.44	Pick Up
6:02 am	LUCAS PRE-K CENTER DRIVEWAY	8	6.02	Pick Up
6:17 am	HOMER DR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY	16	1.78	Pick Up
6:21 am	GUESS ELEMENTARY DRIVEWAY	4	4.85	Pick Up
6:30 am	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL	-20	2.19	Drop Off
6:35 am	PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER	-40	0.00	Drop Off

013.906 PM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 906 WHITE BUS Alias

START TIME: 2:54 pm

Driver WASHINGTON, DAPHNI FINISH TIME: 3:33 pm Total Riders 44
TOTAL TIME: 0:39 Max Load 44

1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes: THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.

2:54 pm	NORTH ANNEX	0	1.69	Drop Off
2:58 pm	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL	21	2.19	Pick Up
3:05 pm	PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER	23	3.36	Pick Up
3:13 pm	JONES-CLARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	-42	5.02	Drop Off
3:26 pm	FEHL-PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEWAY	-2	4.27	Drop Off
3:33 pm	NORTH ANNEX	0	0.00	Drop Off

Total Riders 44

013.906 AM ECHS/PB - WHITE BUS

Route- 906 WHITE BUS Alias

Bus

Driver WASHINGTON, DAPHNI

TOTAL TIME: 6:09 am

FINISH TIME: 6:46 am

Driver WASHINGTON, DAPHNI TOTAL TIME: 0.40 all TOTAL TIME: 0.40 all Max Load 44

1st ASSISTANT: 2ND ASSISTANT:

Notes: THIS ROUTE DOES NOT HAVE A P.M. 2ND RUN.

6:09 am NORTH ANNEX	0	1.16	Pick Up
6:11 am JONES-CLARK- CLEVELAND ST & ARTHUR LN	42	5.02	Pick Up
6:23 am FEHL-PRICE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DRIVEW.	AY 2	3.64	Pick Up
6:30 am EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL	-21	2.19	Drop Off
6:38 am PAUL BROWN LEARNING CENTER	-23	2.17	Drop Off
6:46 am NORTH ANNEX	0	0.00	Pick Up